Daten 2026

Spatlese Wandergruppe

16.
20.
13.
17.
15.
12.
10.
14.
18.
16.
13.
1.

Sabrina

Januar

Februar

Marz oder 20. Marz
April

Mai oder 22. Mai
Juni

Juli

August oder 21. August
September
Oktober

November

Dezember

Geissler - 079 539 34 05

sabrina@tourenamberg.ch / www.tourenamberg.ch
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